
  

 

 

Physics Endorsement Schedule 
 

Bergen County Technical HS – Teterboro 

Summer 2016 Start 

 

Summer II 2016: Algebra-Based Physics 

Time: 8:00-2:30 

Day Date 

Monday 6/27/2016 

Tuesday 6/28/2016 

Wednesday 6/29/2016 

Thursday 6/30/2016 

Tuesday 7/5/2016 

Wednesday 7/6/2016 

Thursday 7/7/2016 

Monday 7/11/2016 

Tuesday 7/12/2016 

Wednesday 7/13/2016 

Thursday 7/14/2016 

Monday 7/18/2016 

Tuesday 7/19/2016 

Wednesday 7/20/2016 

Thursday 7/21/2016 

Monday 7/25/2016 

Tuesday 7/26/2016 

Wednesday 7/27/2016 

Thursday 7/28/2016 

 

 

*Please note that all 2016-17 school year 

dates are subject to change based on 

building approval 

 

Fall 2016: Advanced Physics I & Field 

Experience I 

Time:  Wednesdays 4:30-7:30 

        Saturdays 8:00-1:30 

Day Date 

Wednesday 8/31/2016 

Wednesday 9/07//2016 

Saturday 9/10/2016 

Wednesday 9/14/2016 

Wednesday 9/21/2016 

Wednesday 9/28/2016 

Saturday 10/1/2016 

Wednesday 10/5/2016 

Wednesday 10/12/2016 

Wednesday 10/19/2016 

Saturday 10/22/2016 

Wednesday 10/26/2016 

Wednesday 11/2/2016 

Wednesday 11/9/2016 

Saturday 11/12/2016 

Wednesday 11/16/2016 

Wednesday 11/30/2016 

Saturday 12/3/2016 

Wednesday 12/7/2016 

Wednesday 12/14/2016 

Saturday 12/17/2016 

Wednesday 12/21/2016 



  

 

Spring 2017: Advanced Physics II & Field 

                  Experience II 

Time:  Wednesdays 4:30-7:30 

            Saturdays 8:00-1:30 

Day Date 

Wednesday 1/4/2017 

Wednesday 1/11/2017 

Saturday 1/14/2017 

Wednesday 1/18/2017 

Wednesday 1/25/2017 

Wednesday 2/1/2017 

Saturday 2/4/2017 

Wednesday 2/8/2017 

Wednesday 2/15/2017 

Wednesday 2/22/2017 

Saturday 2/25/2017 

Wednesday 3/1/2017 

Wednesday 3/8/2017 

Wednesday 3/15/2017 

Saturday 3/18/2017 

Wednesday 3/22/2017 

Wednesday 3/29/2017 

Saturday 4/1/2017 

Wednesday 4/5/2017 

Wednesday 4/12/2017 

Wednesday 4/26/2017 

Saturday 4/29/2107 

Summer I 2017: PSI Physics Capstone 

Time:  Wednesdays 4:30-7:30 

            Saturdays 8:00-1:30 

Day Date 

Wednesday 5/3/2017 

Wednesday 5/10/2017 

Wednesday 5/17/2017 

Saturday 5/20/2017 

Wednesday 5/24/2017 

Wednesday 5/31/2017 

Wednesday 6/7/2017 

Saturday 6/3/2017 

Wednesday 6/14/2017 

Saturday 6/17/2017 

Wednesday 6/21/2017 

 

 

 

**Graduation tentative date: 6/24/2017 

 

 

 

 

 


